DRILL LOG

Operator License# 32834 API #
Operator JTC QOil, Inc. Lease Wingert
Address 35790 Plum Creek Rd. Osaw. KS Well# P-8
Contractor JTC Oil, Inc. Spud Date 4/30/18 Cement 5/2/18
Contractor License 32834 Location of
T.D. 720 T.D. of Pipe 712 feet from
Surf. Pipe Size 7”7 Depth ft. 20 ft. feet from

w/3sx cement
Kind of Well Production County Miami
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
2 soil 0 2 27 lime 266 293
11 lime 2 13 8 coal 293 301
20 shale 13 33 20 lime 301 321
17 lime 33 50 5 coal 321 326
98 shale 50 148 13 lime 326 339
24 lime 148 172 144 shale 339 483
25 shale 172 197 18 lime/shale 483 501
4 lime 197 201 13 lime 501 514
39 shale 201 240 40 shale 514 554
14 lime 240 254 1 coal 554 561

12 shale 254 266 5 lime 561 566



Phil Frick
Typewritten Text
w/3sx cement


16 shale 566 582

3 lime 582 585

16 _ black shale 585 601

4 lime 601 605

18 shale 605 623

2 lime 623 625

17 shale 625 642

2 oil sand 642 644 good

3 oil sand 644 647 very good
3 oil sand 647 650 very good
3 oil sand 650 653 good

3 oil sand 653 656 ok

64 shale 656 720






